Contents

List of Tables, Figures, and Boxes

Foreword
Charles E. Allen

Preface

About the Authors

Introduction to the Second Edition

Introduction

Part |. HOwW DO | Get Started?

1.

2
3
4.
5
6

Who Are Your Clients?

. What Are the Key Questions?
. What Is the Broader Context for the Analysis?

How Should | Conceptualize My Product?

. What Is My Analytic Approach?

. Can Collaboration Contribute to a Better Answer?

Part Il. Where Is the Information | Need?

7.
8.
9.
10.

How Do Models Help My Analysis?
What Types of Information AreAvailable?
Can | Trust the Sources?

How Should | Assess the Reliability of Internet
Information?

Part lll. What IS My Argument?

11.

12

Are My Key Assumptions Well-Founded?
Can | Make My Case?

Vii

Xiii

XV
Xix
XXi

XXiii

13
19
37
45
71

85
87
103
115

129

139
141
149



Vi CRITICAL THINKING FOR STRATEGIC INTELLIGENCE

13. Did | Consider Alternative Hypotheses? 173
14. How Do | Deal With Politicization? 183
15. How Might | Be Spectacularly Wrong? 195
Part V. HOw DO | Convey My Message Effectively? 203
16. Is My Argument Persuasive? 205
17. How Should | Portray Probability, Levels of
Confidence, and Quantitative Data? 211
18. How Can Graphics Support My Analysis? 227
19. How Do | Present My Message in the Most
Compelling Way? 247
20. How Do | Know When | Am Finished? 263
Part V. Case Studies 273

|. Countering the Iranian Nuclear Threat:

Stuxnet and Its Broader Implications 275
[I. Puzzling Food Poisonings in Germany 285
lll. The End of the Era of Aircraft Carriers 295

IV. Financial Crises in the United States:
Chronic or Avoidable? 317
V. Yemen: An Expanding Security Threat? 333
Glossary of Terms 347
List of Names 357
Recommended Readings 359
US Government Publications 362
Index 363

The Analyst's Roadmap (Inside Back Cover)



