## **Contents**

List of Tables, Figures, and Boxes	vii
Foreword Charles E. Allen	xiii
Preface	xv
About the Authors	xix
Introduction to the Second Edition	xxi
Introduction	xxiii
PART I. HOW DO I GET STARTED?	1
1. Who Are Your Clients?	3
2. What Are the Key Questions?	13
3. What Is the Broader Context for the Analysis?	19
4. How Should I Conceptualize My Product?	37
5. What Is My Analytic Approach?	45
6. Can Collaboration Contribute to a Better Answer?	71
PART II. WHERE IS THE INFORMATION I NEED?	85
7. How Do Models Help My Analysis?	87
8. What Types of Information Are Available?	103
9. Can I Trust the Sources?	115
10. How Should I Assess the Reliability of Internet Information?	129
PART III. WHAT IS MY ARGUMENT?	139
11. Are My Key Assumptions Well-Founded?	141
12. Can I Make My Case?	149

13. Did I Consider Alternative Hypotheses?	173
14. How Do I Deal With Politicization?	183
15. How Might I Be Spectacularly Wrong?	195
PART IV. How Do I CONVEY MY MESSAGE EFFECTIVELY?	203
16. Is My Argument Persuasive?	205
17. How Should I Portray Probability, Levels of Confidence, and Quantitative Data?	211
18. How Can Graphics Support My Analysis?	227
19. How Do I Present My Message in the Most Compelling Way?	247
20. How Do I Know When I Am Finished?	263
PART V. CASE STUDIES	273
I. Countering the Iranian Nuclear Threat: Stuxnet and Its Broader Implications	275
II. Puzzling Food Poisonings in Germany	285
III. The End of the Era of Aircraft Carriers	295
IV. Financial Crises in the United States: Chronic or Avoidable?	317
V. Yemen: An Expanding Security Threat?	333
Glossary of Terms	347
List of Names	357
Recommended Readings	359
US Government Publications	362
Index	363
The Analyst's Roadmap (Inside Back Cover)	